28-06-2022 12:00

Uitslag Reeks: Jongens 12 jaar en jonger

Ranking

1

10
11
12
13
14

15

Name
Vandevelde
Vanden Ecker
Cotton

Elsen

Haerbos

Van Vaerenbergh
Thiebaut
Merckx
Verschueren
Struyf
Goossens

De Jonckheere
Tahri
Rabbeljee

Vidalle

Voornaam
Louis
Hélio
Francis
Wout
Rafi-Andreas
Borg

Louis
Simon
Kobe
Kyllian
Yelte

Finn
Mounir
Martin

Allexandre

Skate Vlaanderen

Finale Halve Finale
82,00
80,00
70,00
66,00
46,00
37,00
23,00

22,00

© Skate Vlaanderen VZW made by RV Copyright 2018.

https://skvisbj.westeurope.cloudapp.azure.com/SBJ/SbjToon?Actie=Uitslag&Reeksld=1000

Kwalificaties
80,00
53,00
47,00
59,00
63,00
29,00
23,00
20,00
19,00
19,00
12,00
12,00
11,00
10,00

4,00

m



